Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
LIFEBOAT AND RESCUE BOAT ACCESSORIES
QJ1824-20A Marine DC regulated
power supply
QJ1824-20A Marine DC regulated power supply: Model Input Output Output Ripple
Dimensions Weight ...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Lifeboat And Rescue Boat
Accessories
Standard EN
Weight / Size Model Input Output Output
Ripple Dimensions Weight
voltage voltage Noise...
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.075129s
6/14/26, 3:35 AM QJ1824-20A Marine DC regulated power supply - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Lifeboat And Rescue Boat
Accessories
Model / SKU QJ1824-20A-Marine-DC-
regulated-power-supply
Standard EN Weight / Size Model Input Output Output Ripple
Dimensions Weight voltage
voltage Noise (WxHxD) (Kg)
QJ1824-20A AC110/220V DC24V
20A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm
14.8kg DC24V QJ1824-30A
AC110/220V DC24V 30A ≤25mV
235x150x420mm 14.8kg DC24V
QJ1824-40A AC110/220V DC24V
40A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm
14.8kg DC24V QJ1820
AC110/220V DC12V 20A ≤25mV
235x150x420mm 14.8kg DC12V
QJ1830 AC110/220V DC12V 30A
≤25mV 235x150x420mm 14.8kg
DC12V QJ1840 AC110/220V
DC12V 40A ≤25mV
235x150x420mm 14.8kg DC12V
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
QJ1824-20A Marine DC regulated power supply:
Model Input Output Output Ripple Dimensions Weight
voltage voltage Noise (WxHxD) (Kg)
QJ1824-20A AC110/220V DC24V 20A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm 14.8kg
DC24V
QJ1824-30A AC110/220V DC24V 30A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm 14.8kg
DC24V
QJ1824-40A AC110/220V DC24V 40A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm 14.8kg
DC24V
QJ1820 AC110/220V DC12V 20A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm 14.8kg
DC12V
QJ1830 AC110/220V DC12V 30A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm 14.8kg
DC12V
0.075129s
6/14/26, 3:35 AM QJ1824-20A Marine DC regulated power supply - Datasheet
QJ1840 AC110/220V DC12V 40A ≤25mV 235x150x420mm 14.8kg
DC12V
0.075129s
6/14/26, 3:35 AM QJ1824-20A Marine DC regulated power supply - Datasheet